Drinkware / Bottles / Water bottles

VINGA Lean tritan water bottle 600 ML

SKU: TP1V5083
Categorie: Drinkware

Water bottle made of BPA-free tritan plastic. The loop on the lid makes it easy to hang on the
exercise machine and the ideal shape allows it to fit in most cup holders. The bottle is easy to

clean. Suitable to add a print on.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Variations
Attribute
#BADSOA [ |
#oracsl [
#FFCC49 [ ]
#234435 [

0.74 KG

Vinga

blue
23,5x86,5cm
106

40

25

70

5

25 x 70 mm
Pad print

item front middle
blue

#0F4C81

23,5

33

12

6

33x12x6cm
Current

Tritan

CHN

108

56

36

24,5

56 x 36 x 24,5 cm
4,3

5,8

Digital round 360-2, Doming, Laser Engraving 3, Pad Print Drinkware, SilkScreen Round
Pad Print Drinkware

true

SKU Stock
TP150848 2406
TP150849 585
TP150862 43
TP150863 16247



